P9000 Series Poles  11/24  page 1 of 6
Poles & Brackets
Urban Decorative
P9000 Series Poles
Hadco P9000 Series decorative aluminum poles provide a wide range
of options in a timeless aesthetic. All poles are made in the USA and always
open to a wide range of add-ons and customizations to meet any project need.
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Qty:
Notes:
Ordering guide 		           example: P9300 14 J
Series
Pole Height* Finish Accessory Location Pole Accessories Tenon Options
P9300
P9500
10	 10ft
12	 12ft
14	 14ft
16	 16ft
A	 Black
B	 White
G	 Verde
H	 Bronze
I	 Gray
J	 Green
Z1	Custom
N	 No Option
T	 12" Down from Top -
Aligned with House Side
B	 4" Up from Top of Base -
Aligned with House Side
Z	 Custom
N	   No Option
D	   Standard Duplex
G	   GFI Duplex
M1	  Motion Control
N	 Standard Tenon - 3" OD x 3"
ISF	 Internal Slip Fitter
(for HFP Brackets)
T4	 4" OD Tenon or 4" pole w/o
standard 3" tenon (consult
factory for 3" OD poles)
Note: Top outlets not available with the HFP arms. Consult factory for HFP arm outlet mounting.
Footnotes:
1. Consult factory for quotation
Anchor Bolts & Templates  (ordered separately)
12NC Description
912400110297
912400128326
912400128324
ANCHOR BOLT, 3/4-10x19x3, 4/PK
AB TEMPLATE, P9200/P9300
AB TEMPLATE, P9400/P9500
P9000 Series
Urban Decorative Poles
P9000 Series Poles  11/24  page 2 of 6
Dimensions
All 10ft models shown
P9300 P9500
P9000 Series
Urban Decorative Poles
P9000 Series Poles  11/24  page 3 of 6
EPA Data
Pole Family Catalog Number
Pole
Dia.
(in.) Pole Shape Pole Style
Pole
Height
(ft.)
Wall
Thickness
(in.)
Tenon
OD x H
(in.)
Weight
(lbs.)
Bolt
Circle
(in.)
Base Size
Dia. x H (in.)
Hand Hole Size
W x H (in.)
Anchor Bolts
(in.) *
P9000 P9300-10 4 Straight Fluted, 12 Flat 10 0.188-0.313 3 x 3 38 7 9 x 1.83 2 x 4 3/4 x 19 x 3
P9000 P9300-12 4 Straight Fluted, 12 Flat 12 0.188-0.313 3 x 3 45 7 9 x 1.83 2 x 4 3/4 x 19 x 3
P9000 P9300-14 4 Straight Fluted, 12 Flat 14 0.188-0.313 3 x 3 51 7 9 x 1.83 2 x 4 3/4 x 19 x 3
P9000 P9300-16 4 Straight Fluted, 12 Flat 16 0.188-0.313 3 x 3 57 7 9 x 1.83 2 x 4 3/4 x 19 x 3
P9000 P9500-10 5 Straight Fluted, 12 Flat 10 0.188-0.267 3 x 3 53 8-9 9 SQ x 1.83 2 x 4 3/4 x 19 x 3
P9000 P9500-12 5 Straight Fluted, 12 Flat 12 0.188-0.267 3 x 3 62 8-9 9 SQ x 1.83 2 x 4 3/4 x 19 x 3
P9000 P9500-14 5 Straight Fluted, 12 Flat 14 0.188-0.267 3 x 3 71 8-9 9 SQ x 1.83 2 x 4 3/4 x 19 x 3
P9000 P9500-16 5 Straight Fluted, 12 Flat 16 0.188-0.267 3 x 3 79 8-9 9 SQ x 1.83 2 x 4 3/4 x 19 x 3
Tenon height is nominal, the available tenon height can be greater on tapered poles.
Anchor bolt max projection is determined by the anchor bolt template.
EPA Data
Pole Family Catalog Number 80 MPH 90 MPH 100 MPH 110 MPH 120 MPH 130 MPH 140 MPH 150 MPH